⑥害�！
Established in 1992, ZIT started from optic.al而ber communications. ZIT
was listed on Shanghai Stock Exchange (SS日in 2002 (Stock Code in SSE:
600522), and issued the shares known as the ”First Shares for Special Optic.al
Fiber & Cable''. Now zn has developed a diversified industries of telecom,
power g『id，『narine system, renewable energy, new materials, etc.
Awarded for national innovative enterprise, Jiangsu province outstanding
private enterprise, Top-500 Enterprise in China, China Quality Award,

Optical Termination Box Series (Rack Type Series)
Note: above box size just for reference, and capacity and appearance could be customized.
34 33
OCC (Optical Cross Connecting Cabinet)
SMC series:
High polymer material is adopted in the cabinet body, light weight and good mechanical strength, suit for the situation of high
humidity and much rain.
Order information:
Stainless steel series:
Cabinet body is adopted double layers stainless steel structure, heat insulating material is used in the middle layer, used in the
situation of weather enormous change.
Specification
Cabinet Dimension Base Dimension (mm)
Capacity Dimension H*W*D(mm)
H*W*D H*W*D
GXF-HS48 440*310*180 No base 48 Wall/Aerial
GXF-HS96 775*545*300 250*545*300 96 Wall/ Floor
GXF-HS144 775*545*300 250*545*300 144 Floor /Aerial
GXF-HS288 1100*750*305 350*750*305 288 Floor /Aerial
GXF-HS576 1100*750*520 350*750*520 576 Floor /Aerial
GXF-HS1152 1550*1455*652 350*1455*652 1152 Floor /Aerial
OCC (Optical Cross Connecting Cabinet)
Description:
The OCC is used in the node between the feeder cable and
distribution cable, accomplishing the main cable’s storage and

ODF series are suitable for central office, optical access joint of subscribers’ fiber access construction, accomplishing cable’s
leading, fixing and peeling, as well splicing and protecting for fiber, storing and managing for pigtail, fiber’s fixing and cross
connecting and so on; and accommodate for splitter or WDM according to requirements.
Main characteristics:
•  Module design, front and back operation, standard 19” installation;
•  Fiber distribution unit is available, large density and capacity, spare space of central office;
•  Optical cable, pigtail and patch cord are independent;
•  Cold-rolled steel, static spraying plastic treatment, nice appearance.
GPX02 Type
•  Suit for medium capacity of optical fiber access;
•  All close structure, front operation;
•  Back to back or against the wall installation;
•  Occupy less space under the same capacity.
Order Information:
Type Dimension(mm)H*W*D Capacity(core) Note
GPX02-600Y1 2000*600*300 360 Configure 30 pcs Integrated trays
GPX02-600Y2 2200*600*300 504 Configure 42 pcs Integrated trays
GPX02-600Y3 2600*600*300 576 Configure 48 pcs Integrated trays
GPX02-840Y1 2000*840*300 576 Configure 48 pcs Integrated trays
GPX02-840Y2 2200*840*300 720 Configure 60 pcs Integrated trays
GPX02-840Y3 2600*840*300 864 Configure 72 pcs Integrated trays
Specification
Cabinet Dimension Base Dimension (mm)
Capacity Dimension H*W*D(mm)
H*W*D H*W*D
GXF-HB96 640*580*320 No base 96 Wall
GXF-HB96 640*580*320 250*580*320 96 Wall/Floor
GXF-HB144 750*580*320 250*580*320 144 Floor /Aerial
GXF-HB288 1090*750*320 300*750*320 288 Floor /Aerial
GXF-HB576 1090*750*540 300*750*540 576 Floor /Aerial
GXF-HB1152 1200*1390*580 300*1390*580 1152 Floor /Aerial
OCC (Optical Cross Connecting Cabinet)
Order information:
No-jumper OCC
Description:
Adopting special design decreases 1 pair of optical connectors
in an optical link. Improve the communication quality, spare
the optical power, and reduce the transmission loss. Each
function module is separate; cable wire is easy to distinguish.
No-jumper OCC with cassette type splitter:
No-jumper OCC with blade package type splitter:
Note: the capacity of no-jumper OCC could be customized.
38 37
Name Type
Dimension (mm)
Max Capacity Note
H*W*D
Cabinet
MPX02-520K450S1 2000*520*450 288 system
Double Sides
MPX02-520K450S2 2200*520*450 320 system
MPX02-520K450S3 2600*520*450 384 system
MPX02-480K450S1 2000*480*450 288 system
MPX02-480K450S2 2200*480*450 320 system
MPX02-480K450S3 2600*480*450 384 system
Digital Module
MPX-8X465/400-1 / 8 system Max 90° rotation
MPX-10X465/400-1 / 10 system Max 90° rotation
MPX-16X465/400-1 / 16 system Max 90° rotation
Test wire CS 3m/5m 2Pcs/ cabinet /
Distribution wire TX 3m/5m 2Pcs/ cabinet /
Digital Distribution Cabinet
Digital distribution cabinet is utilized for distributing and connecting
between 2-155Mbit/s digital multiple access equipments, programme
control exchange equipments, data service devices and others equipments,
it accomplish transferring, supervision and managing for digital signal.
Order information:
ODF-Optical Distribution Frame series
Order Information:
Type Dimension(mm)H*W*D Capacity(core) Note
GPX03-840Y1 2000*840*300 504 Configure 7 pcs GPX-72YD-1
GPX03-840Y2 2200*840*300 576 Configure 8 pcs GPX-72YD-1
GPX03-840Y3 2600*840*300 720 Configure 10 pcs GPX-72YD-1
GPX-12YD-1 44*483*285 12
19” rack mounted
GPX-24YD-1 88*483*285 24
GPX-48YD-1 130*483*285 48
GPX-72YD-1 175*483*300 72
GPX03 Type
•  Standard 19” rack installation, easy to expand;
•  Suit for each optical access network of large capacity;
•  Back to back or against the wall installation;
•  19” rack structure modules are available , such as splitting module, direct splice module;
40 39
Network Cabinet
Description:
The network cabinet is used in the equipment room for various
communication, power, railway, building, bank, national
defence, finance, colleges.
Main characteristics:
•  Cabinet body is welded wholly by metal plates, ensures it
having the high strength.
•  Outer frame is sectional structure, easy installation and
combination, complying with 19/21 inches safety industrial
standard.
•  The front door is adopted toughened glass, the back door is
steel, the side door is detachable.
•  Could avoid the imbalance caused by the various equipment
dimension with the adjustable pillar.
•  Ensure having a good air ventilation by three ventilation styles.
Order Information:
Type Dimension mm (H*W*D) Effective Height (U)
BPX01-600K1000S0 2000*600*1000 40U
BPX01-600K1000S1 2200*600*1000 44U
BPX01-600K1000S2 2600*600*1000 54U
BPX01-600K1100S0 2000*600*1100 40U
BPX01-600K1100S1 2200*600*1100 44U
BPX01-600K1100S2 2600*600*1100 54U
BPX02-600K1200S0 2000*600*1200 40U
BPX02-600K1200S1 2200*600*1200 44U
BPX02-600K1200S2 2600*600*1200 54U
Note:
• Please inform the accessories, the way of front and back plate, and assemble way.
• Dimension can be customized.
Multi-purpose Cabinet
Description:
Multi-purpose box can provide 19 inches standard installation space to integrate varies active and passive 19 inches standard
equipment in one Multi-purpose box. It is flexible to configure ODF, DDF, MDF. The multi-purpose cabinet is an ideal distribution
equipment for communication network’s remote office and module.
Main characteristics:
• Welded into the frame, static spraying plastic treatment.
• The cabinet deploys shelf and power plate, could install the passive and active equipments flexibly.
• Glass door or mesh door as you choose for front door, doors are detachable.
JPX01 Closed Type                                                          JPX02 Open Type
Order Information:
Type Dimension mm (H*W*D) Effective Height (U)
JPX01-600K450S0 1800*600*450 35U
JPX01-600K450S1 2000*600*450 40U
JPX01-600K450S2 2200*600*450 42U
JPX01-600K600S0 1800*600*600 35U
JPX01-600K600S1 2000*600*600 40U
JPX01-600K600S2 2200*600*600 42U
JPX02-600K450S0 1800*600*450 35U
JPX02-600K450S1 2000*600*450 40U
JPX02-600K450S2 2200*600*450 42U
JPX02-600K600S0 1800*600*600 35U
JPX02-600K600S1 2000*600*600 40U
JPX02-600K600S2 2200*600*600 42U
Note:      • Please specify the accessories you need when order.                         • Dimension can be customized.
42 41
Outdoor Integrated Cabinet
ZTM02-600F